


 626,005,841
$17,097,454,367

 1,700,857

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,251

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 256,913,594 
$6,494,309,515 

 310 
 41.04 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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 1,705  1,699,152
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 37,881,800 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 30,083,910 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 26,799,400 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 21,361,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 20,037,400 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

MFC  17,486,100 
SU  12,071,000 
ENB  11,640,200 
CNQ  7,323,400 
K  5,202,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 108,074,355 
$57,308,246 

 3,241 
 50.29%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 214,902,894
$114,005,311

 74,508

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,319

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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